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Bocconi Mathematical Games

Bocconi Mathematical Games

Cognome
Visioni
Cantalini
Ruggeri

Giuliani

Nome
Matteo
Chiara
Matteo

Tommaso

Categoria
L1
L1
L1
L1

Risposte corrette
//

6
4
2

Punteggio
71
60
34
16

Classifica
1

2
3
4

mnm


gianni
Evidenzia


